
6.07.650Rev. 04/16

13042,5 42,5

79

N° 2 Holes 8,5

21
37 V2

V1

11010

3448

5239

10

79

C1

Aluminium

ST000012

DOUBLE ACTINGMBDN-150-ZLNP

C2

V1 V2

4:1 V1, V2: G3/4"   
C1, C2: G3/4" 350 100-350 104

C2-V2

V2-C2

C2

V1 V2

C1

0 30 90 120 150
0

6

12

30

18

60

24

36

FLOW - Q (l/min)

PR
ES

SU
RE

∆p
 (b

ar
)

2,49 kg

SPECIFICATIONS

ORDERING CODES

Max. operating pressure:

Rated flow:

Weight:

OVERCENTRE VALVE

Manifold:

Atlantic
Fluid Tech

Quick
code Description Pilot 

ratio Main ports size
   Standard 
     setting 
(bar, Q=5 l/min)

Adjust.
range 
   (bar)

Pressure
increase
 (bar/turn)

350 bar

150 l/min

Setting: at least 1.3 times the load 
induced pressure

SEALING CAP
Ordering code:

NOTES

MB000210 MBDN-150-ZLNP-04-G34-N350


